Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Brophy - (752973) - Sevenoaks SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:35.24
17:38.83
17:51.65
17:54.73
18:09.90
18:18.20
18:42.71

19:46.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:51.65
18:09.90
17:35.24
17:54.73
17:38.83
18:18.20
18:42.71

19:46.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

562
556
536
532
510
498
466
395

WA Pts

536
510
562
532
556
498
466

395

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

H
H

m I I

T

Date

23/07/15
15/02/15
01/05/16
23/05/15
24/01/16
02/08/14
16/02/14
27/07113

Date

01/05/16
24/01/16
23/07/15
23/05/15
15/02/15
02/08/14
16/02/14

27/07113

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Venue

Swansea
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Swansea
Crystal Palace

Swansea

Venue

Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Swansea
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Swansea
Crystal Palace

Swansea

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Club Swam Under

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



