Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Brophy - (752973) - Sevenoaks SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:35.24	562	F	23/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Sevenoaks	1
17:38.83	556	Н	15/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace		1
17:51.65	536	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Sevenoaks	1
17:54.73	532	Н	23/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Sevenoaks	1
18:09.90	510	Н	24/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Sevenoaks	1
18:18.20	498	F	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Sevenoaks	1
18:42.71	466	Н	16/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Sevenoaks	1
19:46.54	395	F	27/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Sevenoaks	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:51.65	536	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Sevenoaks	1
18:09.90	510	Н	24/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Sevenoaks	1
17:35.24	562	F	23/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Sevenoaks	1
17:54.73	532	Н	23/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Sevenoaks	1
17:38.83	556	Н	15/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace		1
18:18.20	498	F	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Sevenoaks	1
18:42.71	466	Н	16/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Sevenoaks	1
19:46.54	395	F	27/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Sevenoaks	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS